PUBLIC NOTICE SEALED BIDS

Notice is hereby given that sealed bids will be accepted by the Commissioner's Court of Archer County, Texas at the County Judge's office, 100 S. Center, Archer City, Texas until 9:00 a.m. Monday, January 27, 2014, for the purchase of fuel and road base materials. The Archer County Commissioners reserve the right to reject any all bids.

Gary W. Beesinger, Archer County Judge

I certify that the above Public Notice was posted on the door of Archer City Courthouse at 100 S.
Center, Archer City, Texas on the 13 th day of January, 2014 at 3:00 p.m.

Gary W. Beesinger, Archer County Judge